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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM2+73

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Harry THOMAS Rycroft JC

2 Abdul Qadeer  KHAN Uni of Sheffield JC

3 James HOGAN Miramar JC

4 Scott ROBSON Miramar JC

Time

James Scott Harry Abdul Qadeer 
HOGAN ROBSON THOMAS KHAN

Nov Nov 4 Kyu 3 Kyu

Rycroft JC Uni of Sheffield JCMiramar JC Miramar JC

0:57

1:14

0:47

3:38

0:17

0:14

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

00s2 10

01s1 11s1

00 10

00 10
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