Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open SM2+73

17 September 2023 Nottingham

JUDO -

4 Judoka

Competitors	James HOGAN	Scott ROBSON	Harry THOMAS	Abdul Qadeer KHAN	
Grade	Nov	Nov	4 Kyu	3 Kyu	
Club	Miramar JC	Miramar JC	Rycroft JC	Uni of Sheffield JC	Time
1	¹⁰	00 LOSS			0:57
2			¹⁰ (B) 10	LOSS	1:14
3	00s2 LOSS		① 10		0:47
4		01s1 LOSS		11s1 ① 10	3:38
5	00 LOSS			① 10	0:17
6		LOSS	① 10		0:14
Total Pts	10	0	30	20	
Total Wins	1	0	3	2	
Pos	3	4	1	2	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

Results

Table Officials	<u>Referees</u>	Pos	Name
rable officials		1	Harry THOMAS Rycroft JC
		2	Abdul Qadeer KHAN Uni of Sheffield JC
		3	James HOGAN Miramar JC
		4	Scott ROBSON Miramar JC